6 Edycja SPEED DAY

SOBOTA

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 17:20.

Gr.B8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(108) DROBNY Arkadiusz
1 1:48.567 +3.560 17:23:55.016
2 1:45.007 - 17:25:40.023
3 1:48.922 +3.915 17:27:28.945
4 1:47.736 +2.729 17:29:16.681
5 1:45.506 +0.499 17:31:02.187
6 1:49.218 +4.211 17:32:51.405
7 1:52.703 +7.696 17:34:44.108
8 1:47.422 +2.415 17:36:31.530
(5) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:47.376 +1.095 17:24:42.261
2 1:50.400 +4.119 17:26:32.661
3 1:57.122 +10.841 17:28:29.783
4 2:01.943 +15.662 17:30:31.726
5 1:46.281 - 17:32:18.007
6 1:48.476 +2.195 17:34:06.483
p7 2:02.229 +15.948 17:36:08.712
(100) KORDZINSKI Pawet
1 1:54.135 +5.563 17:25:26.457
2 1:51.123 +2.551 17:27:17.580
3 1:50.068 +1.496 17:29:07.648
4 1:49.524 +0.952 17:30:57.172
5 1:48.572 - 17:32:45.744
6 1:49.685 +1.113 17:34:35.429
7 1:50.160 +1.588 17:36:25.589
8 1:49.292 +0.720 17:38:14.881
p9 2:10.030 +21.458 17:40:24.911
(63) IDZIK Albert
1 2:00.289 +11.297 17:24:40.650
2 1:59.607 +10.615 17:26:40.257
3 1:53.853 +4.861 17:28:34.110
4 1:48.992 - 17:30:23.102
p5 2:02.227 +13.235 17:32:25.329
(116) TOMASZEWSKI Dariusz
1 1:50.377 +0.799 17:24:44.577
2 1:55.878 +6.300 17:26:40.455
3 1:49.578 - 17:28:30.033
4 1:56.875 +7.297 17:30:26.908
5 1:49.920 +0.342 17:32:16.828
6 1:53.996 +4.418 17:34:10.824
7 1:50.609 +1.031 17:36:01.433
8 1:53.375 +3.797 17:37:54.808
p9 2:25.891 +36.313 17:40:20.699
(101) ZIELINSKI Michat
1 2:06.089 +15.825 17:25:46.428
2 2:03.332 +13.068 17:27:49.760
3 1:54.453 +4.189 17:29:44.213
4 1:51.829 +1.565 17:31:36.042
5 1:52.362 +2.098 17:33:28.404
6 1:50.264 - 17:35:18.668
p7 4:04.928 +2:14.664 17:39:23.596
(66) ZIMMERMANN Ralf
1 1:51.383 +1.101 17:27:08.925
2 1:53.425 +3.143 17:29:02.350
3 1:53.017 +2.735 17:30:55.367
4 1:50.484 +0.202 17:32:45.851
5 1:52.281 +1.999 17:34:38.132
6 1:50.621 +0.339 17:36:28.753
7 1:50.282 - 17:38:19.035

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p8 2:11.774 +21.492 17:40:30.809
(38) DURYNEK Wojciech
1 1:51.176 +0.833 17:23:56.245
2 1:50.343 - 17:25:46.588
3 1:51.100 +0.757 17:27:37.688
4 2:17.549 +27.206 17:29:55.237
5 2:20.806 +30.463 17:32:16.043
6 1:53.573 +3.230 17:34:09.616
7 1:53.798 +3.455 17:36:03.414
8 1:54.038 +3.695 17:37:57.452
o] 1:59.886 +9.543 17:39:57.338
(118) GARFIELD
1 1:52.563 +1.786 17:24:40.628
2 2:07.285 +16.508 17:26:47.913
3 1:51.488 +0.711 17:28:39.401
p4 1:58.491 +7.714 17:30:37.892
5 2:25.790 +35.013 17:33:03.682
6 1:50.777 - 17:34:54.459
7 1:51.703 +0.926 17:36:46.162
(69) GLOWACKI Kamil
1 1:52.909 +2.017 17:26:43.068
2 1:53.653 +2.761 17:28:36.721
3 1:52.256 +1.364 17:30:28.977
4 1:50.892 - 17:32:19.869
5 1:51.130 +0.238 17:34:10.999
6 1:51.979 +1.087 17:36:02.978
7 1:53.419 +2.527 17:37:56.397
p8 2:03.298 +12.406 17:39:59.695
(35) MATYSIK Gregor
1 1:56.360 +3.585 17:27:07.376
2 1:59.767 +6.992 17:29:07.143
3 1:52.775 \ - 17:30:59.918
4 1:56.664 +3.889 17:32:56.582
p5 2:02.483 +9.708 17:34:59.065
(106) NOWAK Maciej
1 2:04.447 +11.491 17:25:03.757
2 1:58.480 +5.524 17:27:02.237
3 1:57.908 +4.952 17:29:00.145
4 1:54.822 +1.866 17:30:54.967
5 1:54.529 +1.573 17:32:49.496
6 1:54.381 +1.425 17:34:43.877
7 1:52.956 - 17:36:36.833
8 1:53.523 +0.567 17:38:30.356
p9 2:08.334 +15.378 17:40:38.690
(70) FIJALEK Kamil
1 1:54.261 +0.922 17:26:44.535
2 1:53.339 - 17:28:37.874
3 1:54.200 +0.861 17:30:32.074
4 1:54.786 +1.447 17:32:26.860
5 1:54.906 +1.567 17:34:21.766
6 1:55.919 +2.580 17:36:17.685
(55) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:55.843 +1.925 17:28:50.077
2 1:57.087 +3.169 17:30:47.164
3 1:56.137 +2.219 17:32:43.301
4 1:54.368 +0.450 17:34:37.669
5 1:53.918 - 17:36:31.587
6 1:54.466 +0.548 17:38:26.053
p7 2:09.497 +15.579 17:40:35.550

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(58) KUPTEL Piotr
1 1:59.307 +5.048 17:24:40.667
2 1:58.474 +4.215 17:26:39.141
3 1:55.513 +1.254 17:28:34.654
4 1:55.106 +0.847 17:30:29.760
5 1:54.341 +0.082 17:32:24.101
6 1:54.259 - 17:34:18.360
p7 2:01.965 +7.706 17:36:20.325
(64) MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz
1 1:55.350 +0.774 17:25:29.349
2 1:54.576 - 17:27:23.925
3 1:57.734 +3.158 17:29:21.659
4 1:58.381 +3.805 17:31:20.040
5 1:54.972 +0.396 17:33:15.012
6 1:55.716 +1.140 17:35:10.728
(78) STEPIEN Szymon
1 1:55.851 +1.240 17:24:07.282
2 1:56.877 +2.266 17:26:04.159
3 1:56.678 +2.067 17:28:00.837
4 1:56.325 +1.714 17:29:57.162
5 1:56.542 +1.931 17:31:53.704
6 1:54.611 - 17:33:48.315
7 1:54.738 +0.127 17:35:43.053
(17) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 1:58.296 +3.501 17:26:37.639
2 1:56.422 +1.627 17:28:34.061
3 1:57.845 +3.050 17:30:31.906
4 1:54.795 - 17:32:26.701
5 1:54.862 +0.067 17:34:21.563
6 1:55.857 +1.062 17:36:17.420
7 1:56.263 +1.468 17:38:13.683
p8 2:17.426 +22.631 17:40:31.109
(47) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 1:59.426 +3.298 17:24:15.668
2 1:58.216 +2.088 17:26:13.884
3 1:58.205 +2.077 17:28:12.089
4 1:57.158 +1.030 17:30:09.247
5 1:57.784 +1.656 17:32:07.031
6 1:56.128 - 17:34:03.159
p7 2:08.359 +12.231 17:36:11.518
(26) GRIGORYAN Edgar
1 1:56.750 +0.329 17:24:13.591
2 1:56.421 - 17:26:10.012
3 1:56.998 +0.577 17:28:07.010
4 1:59.891 +3.470 17:30:06.901
5 2:00.111 +3.690 17:32:07.012
6 1:56.472 +0.051 17:34:03.484
7 1:58.988 +2.567 17:36:02.472
8 2:00.093 +3.672 17:38:02.565
p9 2:09.879 +13.458 17:40:12.444
(111) ZWIREK Sebastian
1 1:58.282 +0.724 17:25:05.175
2 1:57.558 - 17:27:02.733
3 1:58.803 +1.245 17:29:01.536
4 1:57.701 +0.143 17:30:59.237
5 1:58.151 +0.593 17:32:57.388
6 1:57.745 +0.187 17:34:55.133

(68) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
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6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 17:20.

SOBOTA
Gr.B8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
1 2:00.324 +1.679 17:27:37.483
2 2:06.748 +8.103 17:29:44.231
3 1:58.645 - 17:31:42.876
p4 2:07.351 +8.706 17:33:50.227
(79) RZEPKOWSKI Marcin
1 1:58.701 - 17:27:01.069
p2 2:29.501 +30.800 17:29:30.570
(10) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 1:59.280 | - 17:24:40.978
2 2:01.200 +1.920 17:26:42.178
3 2:05.026 +5.746 17:28:47.204
p4 2:28.704 +29.424 17:31:15.908
(34) KOZUBEK Jerzy
1 1:59.555 +0.131 17:25:07.494
2 1:59.424 - 17:27:06.918
p3 2:12.359 +12.935 17:29:19.277
(114) WOZNIAK Ewewlina
1 2:04.453 +1.862 17:26:42.022
2 2:02.591 - 17:28:44.613
p3 2:20.764 +18.173 17:31:05.377
4 2:39.244 +36.653 17:33:44.621
5 2:13.586 +10.995 17:35:58.207
6 2:14.545 +11.954 17:38:12.752
p7 2:24.370 +21.779 17:40:37.122
(67) HEUER Silvio
1 2:11.605 +2.002 17:27:45.427
2 2:11.969 +2.366 17:29:57.396
3 2:09.603 - 17:32:06.999
p4 2:14.902 +5.299 17:34:21.901

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica

Czas dnia

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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